ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1/3




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Parts List
1. BACK REST 2. SEAT
1 piece 1 piece
3. FRONT LEG 4. SIDE STRETCHER (L/R)
2 pieces 2 pieces

B

\'\

5. FRONT STRETCHER

1 piece

Hardware List

6. JCBC BOLT M6 X 40mm
2 piece

(6o

7. JCBC BOLT M6 X 60mm

4 pieces
(O

8. JCBC BOLT M6 X 80mm

9. SPRING WASHER

4 pieces T
))))))))))))))))))))) @
10.FLAT WASHER 11.ALLEN KEY M4
10 pieces pLLE
%
12.CSK SCREW M4 X 38mm
6 pieces

W

2/3




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 1

x4

x2

@)

R)






